AP733327-80 Zilber glass tumbler
RPET felt covered borosilicate glass tumbler cup with bamboo
lid and drinking straw, 450 ml. In kraft paper box.
Product information
Item number AP733327-80
Product name glass tumbler
Description
RPET felt covered borosilicate glass tumbler cup with bamboo lid and drinking straw, 450 ml. In kraft paper
box.
Colour(s) dark grey
Size ø67×205 mm
Capacity 450 ml
Material(s) Recycled PET felt / Borosilicate glass / Bamboo
Individual product weight 168 g
Country of origin CN
Tariff number 7013990090
EAN Code 5996425791232
Product specific details
Label With label
Packing details
Quantity 30 pcs
Gross weight 6.3 kg
Net weight 5.04 kg
Export carton dimensions 46 x 24 x 39 cm
Cubage 0.04352 m3
Printing info
Position:
III. Wrap
Technology:
RUV
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
200mm x 100mm
Position:
III. Wrap
Technology:
RS3
Max. number of colours:
1
Max. size:
200mm x 80mm
Position:
II. Case / Pouch
Technology:
TB
Max. number of colours:
8
Max. size:
40mm x 90mm
Position:
II. Case / Pouch
Technology:
DTB
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
40mm x 90mm
Position:
I. Top
Technology:
P3
Max. number of colours:
1
Max. size:
40mm x 15mm
Position:
I. Top
Technology:
E3
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
45mm x 15mm
Other colours
1/1